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Men / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Wease518
First In Flight

10.400 10.700 9.95010.000 10.65010.900 62.600
2 1 6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carson Duggan542
G&J

10.100 9.800 9.70010.200 10.10010.550 60.450
4T 5T 4 3T 2 3 2 

2 

James Cotton571
Roses

10.600 10.200 10.0009.800 9.9009.850 60.350
1 3 8T 1 9 7T 3 

3 

Jeremiah Jordan520
First In Flight

9.800 9.800 9.0009.900 10.05010.000 58.550
6T 6T 7 11T 7 4T 4 

4 

Ben Davis579
Zenith

9.700 10.300 8.25010.400 9.9009.600 58.150
8 2 2 18 11 8T 5 

5 

Kevin Wholey514
Clemmers

9.800 10.100 9.0009.800 9.4509.400 57.550
7T 4 9T 12T 13 14 6 

6 

William Kross585
eNeRGy

8.700 8.600 9.25010.500 9.85010.050 56.950
14 11T 1 7 6 10 7 

7 

Andrew Scott577
Zenith

9.500 8.600 9.4509.400 10.0009.950 56.900
9 12T 12 5 8 6 8 

8 

Walker Andrew544
Gym Unlimited

9.300 8.700 9.7009.600 8.80010.150 56.250
11 10 10 4T 4 20 9 

9 

Hamilton Rice506
Bull City

10.200 8.200 7.9009.500 9.9009.200 54.900
3 13 11 21 16 9T 10 

10 

Jules Tamers507
Bull City

9.400 7.200 8.15010.300 10.3509.300 54.700
10 16 3 19T 15 2 11 

11 

Quinn Foti547
Hahns

8.100 9.000 8.6009.000 9.40010.350 54.450
18 8T 16 16 3 15 12 

12 

Griffin Crail-Steinbaker572
Roses

8.800 7.700 9.20010.100 8.9009.350 54.050
13 14 5 8 14 17T 13 

13 

Zephania Anderson578
Zenith

10.100 6.600 9.1509.100 9.8009.100 53.850
5T 18 15 9 17 11 14 

14 

Ewan McCallum505
Bull City

9.000 7.500 8.5508.500 10.05010.100 53.700
12 15 19 17 5 5T 15 

15 

Shaan Stephen584
eNeRGy

8.400 9.000 8.8008.700 8.8509.500 53.250
16 9T 17T 15 12 19 16 

16 

Luke Vanderwoude586
eNeRGy

8.300 6.700 9.3009.300 9.7509.650 53.000
17 17 13T 6 10 12 17 

17 

MAX PUZEREWSKI565
OSEGA

7.200 9.300 8.8509.300 8.9008.550 52.100
20T 7 14T 14 19 18T 18 

18 

Wesley Mills504
Bull City

7.200 6.500 9.0508.700 9.5508.900 49.900
21T 19 18T 10 18 13 19 

19 

Jackson Vaneske519
First In Flight

8.500 4.900 8.9007.800 8.9507.750 46.800
15 20 21 13 21 16 20 

20 

Allsbrook Zachariah543
Gym Unlimited

7.600 4.100 8.1508.300 7.2007.950 43.300
19 21 20 20T 20 21 21 

21 
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